

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:	14-071P	PL Ver	sion:	1	Name:	PL - 2301 Long Beach Bouleva	ard
Туре:	PL-Agenda Item				Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/11/201	14			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	10/2/201	14			Final action:	10/2/2014	
Title:	Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit (CUP) to allow the construction of a 60-foot- tall wireless telecommunications facility disguised as a clock tower with ground-mounted equipment located at 2301 Long Beach Boulevard in the PD-29 zoning district, and receive Categorical Exemption CE 14-021. (District 6) (Application No. 1402-19)						
Sponsors:	Planning Commission						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2301 Long Beach Blvd staff report.pdf, 2. 2301 Long Beach Blvd exhibit b.pdf						
Date	Ver. Act	tion By			Ac	tion	Result
10/2/2014	1 Pla	anning Com	missio	on	ар	prove recommendation	Pass